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Men01 / 6 / 9
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Logan McKeown843
Crenshaw's

10.600 11.100 9.80011.200 11.10011.200 65.000
9T 3T 1 3T 2T 1T 1 

1 

Caden Peacock847
ZGGA

11.100 10.800 9.8009.700 11.10010.400 62.900
4T 7T 8 4T 14T 2T 2 

2 

Rylee Crowe827
Crenshaw's

11.300 10.800 9.8009.400 10.70010.600 62.600
3 8T 13 5T 11T 5T 3 

3 

Braden DeVoney829
Eagle Gym Academy

10.300 10.900 9.6009.600 9.80011.200 61.400
12 6 9T 15 3T 10T 4 

4 

Ezra Esquivel832
Star Center

11.600 8.100 9.8009.600 11.00011.000 61.100
1 26 10T 6T 5 3 5 

5 

Alekzandr Popper851
Star Center

10.100 11.500 9.2009.300 10.70010.100 60.900
16 1 14T 29T 18T 6T 6 

6 

Clayton Wilkerson860
Turner

10.600 11.100 9.50010.000 8.60010.600 60.400
10T 4T 3T 16T 12T 28 7 

7 

Steffan Estrada833
Love Gymnastics

10.000 9.600 9.5009.600 10.80010.800 60.300
17T 13 11T 17T 8T 4 8 

8 

Ian Hamilton836
Turner

11.500 8.900 9.9009.800 8.70011.300 60.100
2 16 7 1T 1 27 9 

9 

Aidan Ziaja862
Crenshaw's

10.800 10.100 9.3009.000 10.50010.200 59.900
6 10 20T 26* 16T 8T 10T

10T

Jacob Harris837
HGC

10.200 9.900 9.30010.000 9.80010.700 59.900
13T 11 4T 27* 10 11T 11T

11T

Levi Ward858
Lobo

11.100 9.700 9.4009.300 9.30010.900 59.700
5T 12 15T 23T 6T 15T 12 

12 

Ethan Schaefer852
HGC

10.700 8.000 9.80010.600 10.6009.800 59.500
7T 27T 2 7T 24T 7 13 

13 

Eric Sneddon853
GymMasters

9.800 8.800 9.70010.000 9.20010.800 58.300
22 17T 5T 8T 9T 17T 14 

14 

Zachary Gonzalez834
Star Center

9.700 11.100 9.4009.900 8.3009.800 58.200
23 5T 6 24T 25T 32T 15 

15 

Jacob Busby825
Zero Gravity

10.000 11.400 9.1009.300 7.00011.100 57.900
18T 2 16T 32T 4 40T 16T

16T

Robbie Goss835
WOGA-Frisco

9.900 8.600 9.7009.200 10.50010.000 57.900
20T 20T 17T 9T 21 9T 17T

17T

Erich Upton857
Iron Cross

10.200 9.200 9.5008.600 9.70010.500 57.700
14T 14T 25T 18T 13 12 18 

18 

David Wolma861
Cypress Academy

10.400 8.800 9.9009.600 7.5009.900 56.100
11 18T 12T 2T 22T 39 19 

19 

Marcel Aguire819
Cypress Academy

10.700 8.400 9.5009.000 8.5009.900 56.000
8T 22T 21T 19T 23T 29 20 

20 

Jack Entes831
Eagle Gym Academy

9.400 9.200 9.4008.600 8.30010.400 55.300
25* 15T 26T 25T 15T 33T 21T

21T

Aaron Stein854
HGC

9.400 8.600 9.3009.200 9.1009.700 55.300
24* 21T 18T 28T 28 19 22T

22T

Sterling Pariza849
Eagle's Wings

9.900 7.900 9.2008.200 9.30010.100 54.600
21T 30T 31 30T 19T 16T 23 

23 

Edmond Homann838
Lobo

8.600 8.000 9.1008.600 9.20010.900 54.400
29* 28T 27T 33T 7T 18T 24T

24T
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Connor Ambrisco820
Olympia Hills

8.600 10.800 8.8008.100 8.8009.300 54.400
30* 9T 32 37T 31T 26 25T

25T

Braden Leimkuehler840
Acrosports

8.100 8.000 9.7008.800 9.00010.100 53.700
37 29T 22T 10T 20T 20T 26 

26 

Kael Peterson850
Star Center

10.000 5.500 9.7008.600 9.40010.200 53.400
19T 40 28T 11T 17T 14 27 

27 

Donovan Diviney830
WOGA-Frisco

9.000 6.400 9.7009.100 8.9009.800 52.900
27T 37 19 12T 27* 22T 28T

28T

Samir Mehta844
WOGA-Plano

9.300 8.200 9.2007.400 9.0009.800 52.900
26 24T 36T 31T 26* 21T 29T

29T

Bryson White859
Capital Gymnastics

10.200 6.900 9.7008.800 9.5007.400 52.500
15T 35T 23T 13T 39 13 30 

30 

Dylan Thomas855
Sugar Land

8.500 7.900 8.9008.500 8.9009.600 52.300
31T 31T 29 36 29T 23T 31 

31 

Dallin Penrod848
Lobo

8.400 8.200 9.5006.700 8.9009.600 51.300
33 25T 39 20T 30T 24T 32 

32 

Blake Bryant824
Star Center

8.500 7.000 9.5008.700 8.0008.600 50.300
32T 34 24 21T 35 37T 33 

33 

Ari Karchmer839
Crenshaw's

7.500 8.700 9.5007.000 8.0008.700 49.400
40 19 38 22T 33T 38T 34 

34 

Andres Castillo826
Crenshaw's

8.000 7.100 8.8008.300 8.3008.700 49.200
38T 33 30 38T 34T 34T 35 

35 

Gage Martinez841
Acrosports

8.300 5.900 9.7007.400 8.2008.500 48.000
34* 38 37T 14T 36 36 36T

36T

Jakob Underwood856
Eagle's Wings

9.000 4.500 8.6007.700 8.9009.300 48.000
28T 41 35 40 32T 25T 37T

37T

Garrett Curry828
Champion-Tx

8.300 7.300 8.8007.900 8.4007.300 48.000
35* 32 33 39T 40 30T 38T

38T

Alexander Miller845
Ridgewood

8.200 6.900 8.5007.800 8.3008.300 48.000
36 36T 34 41 37T 35T 39T

39T

James Blaine823
Acrosports

8.000 8.400 9.0005.500 8.4007.200 46.500
39T 23T 41 35 41T 31T 40 

40 

Devin McGough842
Sugar Land

7.400 5.700 9.1005.700 7.0008.300 43.200
41 39 40 34T 38T 41T 41 

41 

Bradley Mowery846
Sugar Land

7.000 3.500 8.4004.400 5.0007.200 35.500
42 42 42 42 42T 42 42 

42 
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